                                                                                   TZG-40 Series
ISOLATED 40W REGULATED OUTPUT AC/DC CONVERTERS
www.tozerpower.com                                 Rev.01                                    page 1
Order Code
Input
Voltage(Vac)
Input Current(A) Output
 Voltage(Vdc)
Output
Current(A)
%Eff.
 (Typ) 0% Load 100% Load
TZG-40-5 85-264 0.02 0.7 5 8 80
TZG-40-12 85-264 0.02 0.7 12  3.33 85
TZG-40-24 85-264 0.02 0.7 24  1.67 88
TZG-40-36 85-264 0.02 0.7 36  1.11 88
TZG-40-48 85-264 0.02 0.7 48  0.83 88
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Frequency  range  47 50 63 Hz
Input Voltage  range